
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Epicurean Spotlight On Wine

Ship Regent Seven Seas Seven Seas Explorer
Date Monday, 31 March 2025
Duration 14 nights

From Tokyo, Japan to Tokyo, Japan
Prices from £1272 per person per day

PRICES

Suite From

£17814 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 31/03/2025 Tokyo, JP Embark, Depart: 19:00

Tue 01/04/2025 Nagoya, JP Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 02/04/2025 Kyoto (Kobe), JP Arrive: 10:00

Thu 03/04/2025 Kyoto (Kobe), JP Depart: 19:00

Fri 04/04/2025 Kochi, JP Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 05/04/2025 Beppu, JP Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Sun 06/04/2025 Cruising The Yellow Sea

Mon 07/04/2025 Seoul (Incheon), KR Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 19:00

Tue 08/04/2025 Cruising The Yellow Sea

Wed 09/04/2025 Shanghai, CN Arrive: 08:00

Thu 10/04/2025 Shanghai, CN Depart: 17:00

Fri 11/04/2025 Cruising The East China Sea

Sat 12/04/2025 Kagoshima, JP Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 13/04/2025 Cruising The Pacific Ocean

Mon 14/04/2025 Tokyo, JP Arrive: 07:30, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Explorer Suite (ES) £17814 Master Suite (MS) £24804

Flight + Cruise, flying from London (All Airports)

Explorer Suite (ES) £18814 Master Suite (MS) £25804

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


